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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Zach Mares             M2024          1/4       16:05    5:12       16:05
2     Nick Mockeridge        M2529         1/20       17:23    5:37       17:24
3     Peter Tel              M4549         1/24       17:34    5:40       17:35
4     John Charlton          M4549         2/24       17:53    5:46       17:53
5     Nicole Aish            F3539         1/60       18:13    5:53       18:14
6     Raul Carrizalez        M5054         1/19       18:14    5:53       18:15
7     Mario Vielma           M1519         1/20       18:03    5:50       18:22
8     Nicholas Robinson      M1519         2/20       18:31    5:59       18:32
9     Mary Wilkinson         F3034         1/45       18:30    5:59       18:32
10    James Ysebaert         M4549         3/24       18:47    6:04       18:49
11    Jason Arellano         M2529         2/20       18:55    6:07       18:57
12    Scot Mortimer          M4549         4/24       18:57    6:07       18:59
13    Kara Ford              F3034         2/45       18:59    6:08       19:00
14    Dylan Andrew           M1519         3/20       19:03    6:09       19:04
15    Phillip Schumauhie     M3034         1/27       19:05    6:10       19:09
16    Mark Bridenstine       M2529         3/20       19:13    6:12       19:13
17    Simon Martin           M5559          1/8       19:17    6:14       19:19
18    Bryan Patel            M1519         4/20       19:22    6:15       19:23
19    Lile Budden            M5054         2/19       19:25    6:16       19:26
20    Juan Villalvazo        M1519         5/20       19:35    6:19       19:36
21    Noelle Green           F4549         1/35       19:35    6:19       19:37
22    Stuart Proffit         M4549         5/24       19:41    6:21       19:43
23    David Mura             M2529         4/20       19:39    6:21       19:51
24    Shane Miller           M1519         6/20       19:54    6:26       19:55
25    Gavin Slater           M5054         3/19       19:57    6:27       19:59
26    Stella Heffron         F4044         1/45       19:59    6:27       20:00
27    Bill Wright            M4549         6/24       20:10    6:31       20:12
28    Tristan Harsch         M1519         7/20       20:19    6:34       20:19
29    Steve Finegan          M3539         1/25       20:33    6:38       20:37
30    Daniel Wright          M1519         8/20       21:30    6:56       21:32
31    Lenny Archuleta        M2529         5/20       21:48    7:02       21:51
32    Bertha Gaeta           F4044         2/45       21:54    7:04       21:56
33    Bob Palermo            M5054         4/19       21:51    7:03       21:57
34    Charles Hodges         M3034         2/27       22:00    7:06       22:07
35    Jeff Dumas             M6569          1/6       22:07    7:08       22:09
36    Bob Cooper             M6064         1/10       22:02    7:07       22:12
37    Shaun Schafer          M4044         1/24       22:06    7:08       22:13
38    Jevan Yamamoto         M1519         9/20       22:15    7:11       22:16
39    Joe Guilliaume         M3539         2/25       22:14    7:11       22:19
40    Robert Whittemore      M4044         2/24       22:18    7:12       22:20
41    Scott Shaver           M4044         3/24       22:21    7:13       22:27
42    Jon Lehman             M3034         3/27       22:26    7:14       22:29
43    Don Larson             M70UP          1/7       22:21    7:13       22:33
44    Uzo Akotaobi           M2529         6/20       22:30    7:16       22:34
45    Tim Brungard           M4549         7/24       22:32    7:16       22:34
46    Tyler Harsch           M1214         1/10       22:30    7:16       22:36
47    Kelly Davidson         F2529         1/25       22:46    7:21       22:49
48    Rick Surbrugg          M4549         8/24       22:49    7:22       22:54
49    Victoria Hunter        F5054         1/18       22:54    7:24       22:57
50    Zachary Foubert        M3034         4/27       22:56    7:24       22:57
51    Andrew Miller          M4044         4/24       22:55    7:24       22:58
52    Steve Carstenson       M5559          2/8       22:57    7:25       23:02
53    Gary Erickson          M6064         2/10       23:12    7:29       23:15
54    Jeff Moreau            M4044         5/24       23:14    7:30       23:23
55    Evan Miller            M1011         1/64       23:28    7:35       23:31
56    Michael Mastalski      M4549         9/24       23:20    7:32       23:32
57    Chris Rolen            M4044         6/24       23:33    7:36       23:40
58    Craig Wenzlick         M3034         5/27       23:35    7:37       23:43
59    Brandon Salling        M2529         7/20       23:36    7:37       23:44
60    Scott Miller           M4549        10/24       23:39    7:38       23:45
61    Jack Clark             M1011         2/64       23:42    7:39       23:49
62    Larry Avery            M70UP          2/7       24:04    7:46       24:10
63    John Morrison          M5054         5/19       24:08    7:47       24:13
64    Matthew Rochester      M1519        10/20       23:58    7:44       24:15
65    Michael Mancusi        M3539         3/25       24:13    7:49       24:22
66    Rick Graham            M5054         6/19       24:26    7:53       24:31
67    Kristin Granderson     F5054         2/18       24:19    7:51       24:33
68    Mary O'Brien           F3034         3/45       24:32    7:55       24:34
69    Jonathan Tonmey        M1011         3/64       24:40    7:58       24:41
70    Carrie Strand          F3539         2/60       24:35    7:56       24:41
71    Brent Meyer            M2529         8/20       24:28    7:54       24:42
72    Arnold Decarlo         M4549        11/24       24:42    7:58       24:46
73    Deborah Riley          F4044         3/45       24:40    7:58       24:48
74    Randy Yoder            M3539         4/25       24:38    7:57       24:50
75    Sean Hadwiger          M3539         5/25       24:39    7:57       24:50
76    Renee Abboud           F4549         2/35       24:51    8:01       24:55
77    Rudy Duran             M1011         4/64       24:47    8:00       24:55
78    John Hiatt             M0809         1/15       24:57    8:03       25:00
79    Janet White            F4044         4/45       25:06    8:06       25:07
80    Ken Crandall           M3034         6/27       24:45    8:00       25:14
81    Caleb Schmoll          M1011         5/64       24:55    8:03       25:15
82    Alex Martinez          M1011         6/64       24:38    7:57       25:16
83    Anthony Cruz           M2529         9/20       25:17    8:10       25:20
84    Zavien Clendennen      M1011         7/64       25:19    8:10       25:21
85    Veronica Davis         F2024         1/12       25:05    8:06       25:21
86    Keegan Hughes          M1011         8/64       25:16    8:09       25:22
87    Brett King             M3539         6/25       25:17    8:10       25:25
88    Yesenia Perez-Robles   F1519         1/12       25:08    8:07       25:27
89    Doug McDonald          M5559          3/8       25:23    8:12       25:27
90    Jose Martinez          M1214         2/10       24:50    8:01       25:29
91    Etna Sacato            F2529         2/25       25:13    8:08       25:29
92    Hunter Flowers         M1011         9/64       25:26    8:13       25:31
93    Kim Street             F4549         3/35       25:27    8:13       25:33
94    Bill Abboud            M4549        12/24       25:33    8:15       25:38
95    Cormac Arroyo          M0809         2/15       25:38    8:16       25:39
96    Lee Gibbons            M5054         7/19       25:38    8:16       25:47
97    Katrina Warner         F5054         3/18       25:41    8:17       25:48
98    Andrew Giniger         M2024          2/4       25:45    8:19       25:59
99    Pedro Robles Jr        M1519        11/20       25:46    8:19       26:04
100   Raisa Kropp            F3539         3/60       25:49    8:20       26:09
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101   Loni Hanlon            F3034         4/45       25:56    8:22       26:21
102   Larry Nosbish          M5054         8/19       26:24    8:31       26:28
103   Dean Teuber            M4044         7/24       26:12    8:27       26:32
104   Connor Friedrichsen    M1519        12/20       26:23    8:31       26:33
105   Aidan Garcia           M1011        10/64       26:34    8:34       26:35
106   Taunya Wilson          F6064          1/8       26:32    8:34       26:36
107   Tristan Doms           M1011        11/64       26:24    8:31       26:36
108   Erika White            F1214         1/34       26:30    8:33       26:40
109   Katie Abboud           F1214         2/34       26:41    8:37       26:45
110   Christina Hallauer     F3034         5/45       26:42    8:37       26:47
111   McKenzie Kingsley      F1214         3/34       26:46    8:38       26:48
112   Erin Stack             F3539         4/60       26:37    8:35       26:50
113   Lisa Howell-Wilson     F4549         4/35       26:38    8:36       26:51
114   Sheila Predmore        F3034         6/45       26:39    8:36       26:52
115   Chris Guillen Jr       M3539         7/25       26:41    8:37       26:53
116   Katie Mura             M2529        10/20       26:43    8:38       26:56
117   Israel Tello           M3034         7/27       26:34    8:34       26:59
118   Logan Farley           M1011        12/64       26:59    8:43       27:00
119   Francisco Pantoja      M3034         8/27       27:01    8:43       27:03
120   Conner Flint           M1519        13/20       26:24    8:31       27:03
121   Dan Ames               M4044         8/24       26:53    8:41       27:04
122   Jamie Junge            F1519         2/12       27:03    8:44       27:07
123   Ed Balderas            M4044         9/24       26:56    8:42       27:11
124   Luke Metzger           M1011        13/64       27:11    8:46       27:13
125   Jordan Salazar         M1011        14/64       27:03    8:44       27:14
126   Cassandra Butkovich    F2024         2/12       27:03    8:44       27:14
127   Brendan O'Brien        M0809         3/15       27:16    8:48       27:17
128   Ron Salazar            M3539         8/25       27:07    8:45       27:18
129   Sam Finger             M1011        15/64       27:17    8:48       27:18
130   Kenneth Fleischhacker  M70UP          3/7       26:37    8:35       27:18
131   Jon Clanton            M2529        11/20       27:14    8:47       27:19
132   Tom Street             M5054         9/19       27:07    8:45       27:20
133   Lorelei Hagen          F3034         7/45       27:16    8:48       27:24
134   Bill Chapman           M6569          2/6       27:20    8:49       27:25
135   Tessa Blong            F3034         8/45       27:27    8:52       27:35
136   Matthew Blackman Sr    M4044        10/24       27:24    8:51       27:36
137   Simon Fowler           M1011        16/64       27:25    8:51       27:36
138   Kris Davison           M3539         9/25       27:23    8:50       27:40
139   Unknown Participant                   0/0       27:47    8:58       27:52
140   Kaitlin Wasik          F2024         3/12       27:45    8:58       27:54
141   Tammy Patel            F4549         5/35       27:47    8:58       27:56
142   Tim Taylor             M4044        11/24       27:43    8:57       28:02
143   Tom O'Connor           M3539        10/25       27:52    9:00       28:06
144   Kenric Billy           M3539        11/25       28:05    9:04       28:06
145   Alec Lewis             M1011        17/64       28:08    9:05       28:09
146   David Burke            M3034         9/27       27:56    9:01       28:14
147   Jacob Ames             M1011        18/64       28:06    9:04       28:18
148   Isaae Villasana        M1011        19/64       28:12    9:06       28:21
149   Heather Beye           F2529         3/25       28:16    9:07       28:22
150   Kathryn Koss           F2024         4/12       28:07    9:04       28:24
151   Robert Paswaters       M70UP          4/7       28:21    9:09       28:26
152   Jordy Toomey           F1214         4/34       28:22    9:09       28:26
153   Ryan Prinster          M1214         3/10       28:25    9:10       28:31
154   Ian Morey              M1519        14/20       28:26    9:11       28:35
155   Mike Heaton            M5054        10/19       28:01    9:03       28:38
156   Randi Heaton           F1011         1/70       28:02    9:03       28:39
157   Tyler Simpson          M1011        20/64       28:24    9:10       28:40
158   Ethan Friedrichsen     M1011        21/64       28:01    9:03       28:40
159   Brian Roe              F3034         9/45       28:24    9:10       28:41
160   Kj Mason               F3034        10/45       28:21    9:09       28:42
161   John Martinez          M3539        12/25       28:40    9:15       28:44
162   Edward Martinez        M4044        12/24       28:06    9:04       28:44
163   Mara Geuorgian         F3539         5/60       28:37    9:14       28:50
164   Chris Brundage         M2529        12/20       28:24    9:10       28:50
165   John Fredrickson       M3034        10/27       28:32    9:13       28:51
166   Unknown Participant                   0/0       28:46    9:17       28:54
167   Sara Degolier          F3034        11/45       28:49    9:18       28:54
168   Jay Troy               M6064         3/10       28:49    9:18       28:55
169   Stephanie Rieger       F1519         3/12       28:21    9:09       28:55
170   Brianna Valdez         F1214         5/34       28:40    9:15       28:58
171   Trey Kappan            M1011        22/64       28:47    9:17       29:00
172   Hannah Kekoa           F0107         1/11       28:48    9:18       29:03
173   Paul Zadra             M1011        23/64       29:01    9:22       29:03
174   Dan Garcia             F4044         5/45       28:57    9:21       29:06
175   Abby Prinster          F1011         2/70       29:07    9:24       29:08
176   Eubaldo Lovato         M2529        13/20       28:30    9:12       29:09
177   Easton Thomas          M1011        24/64       29:02    9:22       29:09
178   Lexi Heaton            F1214         6/34       28:35    9:13       29:10
179   Terri Thompson         F4044         6/45       29:01    9:22       29:14
180   Mark Atencio           M1519        15/20       29:13    9:26       29:15
181   Jeff Jackson           M2529        14/20       28:29    9:12       29:19
182   Amado Capetillo        M1011        25/64       29:06    9:24       29:23
183   Mary Ann Anderson      F4549         6/35       28:57    9:21       29:25
184   Kennedy Martinez       M1011        26/64       29:09    9:25       29:26
185   Molly Hodges           F2529         4/25       29:25    9:30       29:31
186   Sharon Wagner          F4044         7/45       29:28    9:31       29:32
187   Jessica Clanton        F2529         5/25       29:28    9:31       29:33
188   Kayla Hruby            F1011         3/70       29:27    9:30       29:33
189   Adrienne Manning       F3034        12/45       29:05    9:23       29:34
190   Spencer Threlkeld      M1011        27/64       29:24    9:29       29:37
191   Renee Roberts          F3539         6/60       29:26    9:30       29:41
192   Lisa Junge             F5054         4/18       29:34    9:33       29:41
193   Michael Wirick         M1011        28/64       29:23    9:29       29:42
194   Julianne Berger        F1011         4/70       29:39    9:34       29:44
195   Karen Mancusi          F3034        13/45       29:32    9:32       29:44
196   Michael Blanchard      M4549        13/24       29:45    9:36       29:46
197   Ian Juarez             M1011        29/64       29:42    9:35       29:52
198   Carrie Foss            F3539         7/60       29:16    9:27       29:53
199   Anthony Bishard        F1011         5/70       29:52    9:38       29:54
200   Carleen Crombie        F4044         8/45       29:43    9:35       29:54
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201   Bill Bishard           F3539         8/60       29:49    9:38       29:55
202   Jeremy Grove           M1011        30/64       29:08    9:24       29:58
203   Jason Hanson           M3034        11/27       29:45    9:36       29:58
204   Shanna Esparza         F3034        14/45       29:26    9:30       29:59
205   Sarah McGraw           F3034        15/45       29:12    9:25       30:01
206   Trevor Houser          M1011        31/64       29:14    9:26       30:03
207   Michael Patel          M1214         4/10       29:55    9:39       30:05
208   Shelby Marks           F1011         6/70       29:21    9:29       30:06
209   George Schafer         M6064         4/10       30:04    9:42       30:09
210   Javan Houser           M4044        13/24       29:25    9:30       30:16
211   Stephanie Larson       F5054         5/18       30:01    9:41       30:17
212   Reanne Reece           F1011         7/70       30:13    9:45       30:18
213   Ryan Reece             M2529        15/20       30:14    9:45       30:19
214   Melinda Mullins        F4044         9/45       30:21    9:48       30:25
215   Chris Sjolin           F4549         7/35       30:28    9:50       30:37
216   Charlene Turner        F3034        16/45       30:34    9:52       30:39
217   Allie Fernquist        F1214         7/34       30:40    9:54       30:43
218   Victoria Herazo        F5054         6/18       30:43    9:55       30:45
219   Kiara Billy            F1214         8/34       30:45    9:55       30:46
220   Bob Fauvelle           M3539        13/25       30:07    9:43       30:52
221   Mireya Davila          F3034        17/45       30:46    9:56       31:00
222   Kayla Hughes           F1214         9/34       31:01   10:01       31:03
223   Jennifer McFadden      F1214        10/34       31:01   10:01       31:03
224   Jamie Caselnova        F2529         6/25       31:02   10:01       31:06
225   Izzy Collins           F1214        11/34       31:03   10:01       31:07
226   Mia Coats              F1214        12/34       30:58   10:00       31:07
227   Corgan Thomas          M1214         5/10       31:02   10:01       31:08
228   Justin Overstreet      M0809         4/15       31:09   10:03       31:10
229   Aubree Stone           F1011         8/70       31:02   10:01       31:12
230   Christopher Holland    M5559          4/8       30:20    9:48       31:12
231   Niobe Houser           F4044        10/45       30:23    9:48       31:14
232   Jeff Mehle             M4549        14/24       31:08   10:03       31:15
233   Caroline Jennings      F1011         9/70       30:26    9:49       31:19
234   Sandra Weingardt       F4549         8/35       31:12   10:04       31:21
235   Marianne Martino       F6064          2/8       31:20   10:07       31:22
236   Stephanie Flint        F3539         9/60       30:42    9:54       31:22
237   Janet Torres-Rodrigue  F1519         4/12       31:03   10:01       31:22
238   Brian Hedgpeth         M4044        14/24       31:21   10:07       31:24
239   Heidi Riederer         F4044        11/45       31:16   10:05       31:27
240   Parker Flowers         M1519        16/20       31:21   10:07       31:29
241   Amanda Agazio          F2024         5/12       31:22   10:07       31:32
242   Minnie Brackenbury     F4044        12/45       31:17   10:06       31:32
243   Ben Ames               M1011        32/64       31:25   10:08       31:37
244   Jamie Fleck            F1011        10/70       31:37   10:12       31:38
245   Valerie Grove          F4549         9/35       30:48    9:56       31:39
246   Michael Apodaca        M1011        33/64       31:26   10:09       31:40
247   Christa Marques        F4044        13/45       31:22   10:08       31:42
248   Kenia Balderas         F3034        18/45       31:29   10:10       31:44
249   Alexis Perez-Robles    F1214        13/34       31:24   10:08       31:45
250   Chris Panipinto        M5054        11/19       31:29   10:10       31:46
251   Sandie Minne           F1214        14/34       31:38   10:13       31:46
252   Joanna Lee             F4044        14/45       31:36   10:12       31:46
253   Anyssa Carrizosa       F1011        11/70       31:13   10:04       31:46
254   Ed Moss                M6064         5/10       31:32   10:11       31:46
255   Susan Sobkoviak-Gray   F5559          1/9       31:33   10:11       31:47
256   Jenny Bogucki          F2529         7/25       31:34   10:11       31:48
257   Steve Bogucki          M3034        12/27       31:33   10:11       31:48
258   Sarah Hayden           F3034        19/45       31:30   10:10       31:48
259   Lisa Dietel            F3539        10/60       31:32   10:11       31:49
260   Ariel Powers           F1519         5/12       31:35   10:12       31:53
261   Allen Delgado          M1519        17/20       31:41   10:14       31:53
262   Jessica Thomas         F3034        20/45       31:51   10:17       31:57
263   Max Math               M5054        12/19       31:45   10:15       31:57
264   Lyndall Crumpley       M1011        34/64       31:34   10:11       31:57
265   Kevin Flowers          M4044        15/24       31:52   10:17       32:00
266   Shelley Miller         F4549        10/35       31:54   10:18       32:01
267   Janet Hughes           F5054         7/18       31:53   10:18       32:01
268   Andrew Bates           M1011        35/64       31:55   10:18       32:02
269   Lisa Deah              F5054         8/18       31:52   10:17       32:05
270   Scott Marks            M4044        16/24       31:21   10:07       32:06
271   Jovana Gaeta           F1519         6/12       32:09   10:22       32:12
272   Chelsea Farley         F0809         1/35       32:06   10:22       32:13
273   Andrea Farley          F3539        11/60       32:06   10:22       32:14
274   Taylor Ellis           F1214        15/34       31:45   10:15       32:17
275   Emily Lewis            F3539        12/60       32:21   10:26       32:27
276   Tina Rivera            F3539        13/60       32:33   10:30       32:35
277   Wolfgang Loudenburg    M0809         5/15       31:51   10:17       32:39
278   Rick Loudenburg        M4044        17/24       31:51   10:17       32:40
279   Bob Reece              M6064         6/10       32:37   10:32       32:47
280   Michelle Anderson      F3034        21/45       32:38   10:32       32:48
281   Meg Frank              F3034        22/45       32:33   10:30       32:55
282   Kimberly Guthrie       F4044        15/45       32:39   10:32       32:59
283   Mark Glen              M4549        15/24       32:42   10:33       32:59
284   Rod Rieger             M5054        13/19       32:32   10:30       33:05
285   Sabrina Dellebovi      F5559          2/9       32:51   10:36       33:08
286   Chardoney Juarez       F1214        16/34       32:58   10:38       33:11
287   Zanden Yamaguchi       M1011        36/64       33:11   10:42       33:11
288   Barbara Hartman        F3539        14/60       32:54   10:37       33:11
289   Bethani Hartman        F1011        12/70       32:54   10:37       33:12
290   Chris Crauwels         F1011        13/70       32:24   10:28       33:12
291   Emily Ramsey           F1011        14/70       33:12   10:43       33:13
292   Rachel Berger          F1011        15/70       33:09   10:42       33:15
293   Rob Richie             M4549        16/24       32:57   10:38       33:15
294   Elaine Nosbish         F4044        16/45       33:11   10:43       33:15
295   Nicole Matkowsky       F4044        17/45       33:02   10:40       33:16
296   Payton Aragon          F1011        16/70       32:57   10:38       33:19
297   Aaron Moran            M2024          3/4       32:57   10:38       33:19
298   Mercedes Gonzales-Wagn F1011        17/70       33:04   10:40       33:21
299   P.J. Leary             M1519        18/20       33:04   10:40       33:22
300   Luke Spotts            F3539        15/60       33:02   10:40       33:22
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301   Karen Spotts           F3539        16/60       33:03   10:40       33:23
302   Seth Eberl             F1214        17/34       33:34   10:50       33:36
303   Gary Vestal            F4549        11/35       33:26   10:48       33:37
304   Lew Kylie              F1011        18/70       33:38   10:51       33:44
305   Melissa Jennings       F4044        18/45       32:52   10:36       33:45
306   Unknown Participant                   0/0       33:12   10:43       33:45
307   Matthew Blackman Jr    M1011        37/64       33:38   10:51       33:51
308   Kolia Schmoll          F0809         2/35       33:34   10:50       33:56
309   Rachel Rochester       F2024         6/12       33:40   10:52       33:57
310   Erol Morey             M5054        14/19       33:51   10:55       33:59
311   Adalgiza Banifacio     F2529         8/25       33:43   10:53       33:59
312   Erin McElroy           F3539        17/60       33:38   10:51       34:01
313   Sheila Wirick          F3539        18/60       33:44   10:53       34:03
314   Becky Simpson          F2529         9/25       33:26   10:47       34:03
315   Ari Carol              M4549        17/24       33:27   10:48       34:03
316   Ana Marlatt            F4044        19/45       33:27   10:48       34:04
317   Julie Rodgers          F3539        19/60       33:26   10:47       34:04
318   Adyn Yamamoto          F1214        18/34       33:59   10:58       34:09
319   Stephanie Clemens      F2529        10/25       33:58   10:58       34:11
320   Jake Hays              M1011        38/64       33:25   10:47       34:13
321   Angela Hays            F3034        23/45       33:24   10:47       34:13
322   Fatima Gaeta           F1011        19/70       34:12   11:02       34:14
323   Tyler Walker           M1519        19/20       34:07   11:01       34:14
324   Marcos Galindo         M1011        39/64       33:47   10:54       34:17
325   Victor Galindo         M1011        40/64       33:48   10:55       34:18
326   Daryl Meyers           M6569          3/6       34:24   11:06       34:25
327   Lisa Rosa              F2024         7/12       34:13   11:02       34:33
328   Brian Krieder          F3539        20/60       34:27   11:07       34:35
329   Isabelle Sorge         F0809         3/35       34:20   11:05       34:36
330   Zayden Yamaguchi       M0809         6/15       34:37   11:10       34:37
331   Kristi Sorge           F3034        24/45       34:22   11:05       34:38
332   Zyler Zartun           M1011        41/64       34:28   11:07       34:38
333   Jason Rieger           M1011        42/64       33:48   10:54       34:39
334   John Moore             M3034        13/27       34:29   11:08       34:39
335   Jonathan Wilson        M4044        18/24       34:28   11:07       34:40
336   Logan Hanson           M0809         7/15       34:27   11:07       34:40
337   Lisa Keittinger        F3539        21/60       34:02   10:59       34:44
338   Megan Hanson           F3034        25/45       34:31   11:08       34:45
339   Michael Martinez       M3034        14/27       34:10   11:01       34:49
340   Jessica Martinez       F2529        11/25       34:11   11:02       34:50
341   Christopher Fowler     M3539        14/25       34:39   11:11       34:51
342   Jodi Burke             F3034        26/45       34:50   11:15       34:54
343   Sabrina Hassell        F3034        27/45       34:41   11:12       34:57
344   Kim Wolfe              F3034        28/45       34:41   11:12       34:57
345   Patty Passarelli       F4044        20/45       34:26   11:07       35:04
346   Sandie Yamamoto        F5559          3/9       34:57   11:17       35:06
347   Jennifer Trujillo      F2529        12/25       34:32   11:09       35:06
348   Unknown Participant                   0/0       35:01   11:18       35:06
349   Nicolle Andrew         F1214        19/34       34:35   11:10       35:08
350   Antionette Garcia      F4044        21/45       35:01   11:18       35:10
351   Mackenzie Ellis        F1011        20/70       34:38   11:11       35:11
352   Brandon Swisher        F1011        21/70       35:14   11:22       35:15
353   Charis Babcock         F3034        29/45       35:20   11:24       35:20
354   Benjamin Hanlon        M3034        15/27       34:56   11:17       35:21
355   Eliana Sierra          F1011        22/70       34:49   11:14       35:22
356   Jake Ramsey            F1214        20/34       35:17   11:23       35:23
357   Bradley Ramsey         F4044        22/45       35:18   11:24       35:23
358   Brandon Trbovich       M1011        43/64       35:29   11:27       35:37
359   David Malinowski       M3034        16/27       35:28   11:27       35:39
360   Christopher Penna      M1011        44/64       35:44   11:32       35:44
361   Adam Sperdoulis        M0809         8/15       35:50   11:34       36:00
362   Penny Loftesness       F1011        23/70       35:44   11:32       36:02
363   Donald Zadra           M1011        45/64       35:55   11:36       36:02
364   Lisa Butts             F5054         9/18       35:03   11:19       36:03
365   Greg Steckline         M4549        18/24       35:51   11:34       36:07
366   Zane Steckline         M0809         9/15       35:51   11:34       36:08
367   Jack Cheshak           F1011        24/70       36:03   11:38       36:11
368   Mark Walker            M6064         7/10       36:03   11:38       36:11
369   Karyn Gwinn            F4044        23/45       35:54   11:35       36:12
370   Suzanne Brundage       F2529        13/25       35:48   11:33       36:15
371   Paula Hirsch           F3539        22/60       36:11   11:41       36:17
372   Brian Bauder           M3034        17/27       35:59   11:37       36:18
373   Tiffany Bauder         F3539        23/60       35:59   11:37       36:18
374   Marianna Perez-Robles  F1011        25/70       36:00   11:37       36:20
375   Spencer Spotts         F1519         7/12       36:03   11:38       36:23
376   Thomas Mason           M6064         8/10       35:59   11:37       36:24
377   Sherry Roberts         M5054        15/19       36:13   11:41       36:28
378   Elizabeth Lee          F0809         4/35       36:19   11:43       36:29
379   Karalee Kekoa          M0809        10/15       36:14   11:42       36:30
380   Austin Sheddon         M1011        46/64       35:52   11:35       36:31
381   Anna Rubinchik         F6064          3/8       36:15   11:42       36:35
382   Sandra Benell          F6569          1/6       36:30   11:47       36:37
383   Karli Aragon           F1214        21/34       36:18   11:43       36:38
384   Judy Schure            M6064         9/10       36:27   11:46       36:43
385   Unknown Participant                   0/0       36:26   11:45       36:45
386   Gina Lantz             F4044        24/45       36:36   11:49       36:47
387   Amber Boyles           F3539        24/60       36:19   11:43       36:48
388   Aspen Gupton           F1011        26/70       36:36   11:49       36:49
389   Angela Holland         F2529        14/25       35:58   11:36       36:51
390   Reyna Gonzales         F1011        27/70       36:48   11:52       36:57
391   Parker Carlisle        M0809        11/15       36:57   11:56       36:57
392   Barbara Kelly          F70UP          1/6       36:59   11:56       37:04
393   Timothy Barnes Jr      M3539        15/25       36:21   11:44       37:05
394   Kaley Barnes           F1011        28/70       36:21   11:44       37:05
395   John Kramer            F3539        25/60       36:52   11:54       37:12
396   David Hunter           M0809        12/15       37:11   12:00       37:17
397   Janet Young            F3034        30/45       36:59   11:56       37:17
398   Jody Gunter            F3034        31/45       37:00   11:56       37:18
399   Trisha Kramer          F3539        26/60       37:01   11:57       37:22
400   Jessica Wicks          F2529        15/25       37:04   11:58       37:24
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Lisa Billy             F3034        32/45       37:26   12:05       37:28
402   Bailey Lidderdale      M1011        47/64       37:35   12:08       37:37
403   Michelle Valdez        F3539        27/60       37:27   12:05       37:44
404   Erin Nielsen           F3034        33/45       37:23   12:04       37:45
405   Barbara Cordova        M3034        18/27       37:25   12:05       37:46
406   Dana Defreece          F4044        25/45       37:35   12:08       37:46
407   Devan Defreece         M1214         6/10       37:35   12:08       37:47
408   Sharon Martinez        M5054        16/19       37:26   12:05       37:47
409   Ainsley Juarez         F0107         2/11       37:35   12:08       37:49
410   Rubianna Duran         F3539        28/60       37:47   12:12       37:57
411   Lauren Hirsch          F1011        29/70       38:02   12:16       38:04
412   Angela Reece           F2529        16/25       38:00   12:16       38:09
413   Virginia Reece         F2529        17/25       38:01   12:16       38:10
414   Sarah Friedrichsen     F1214        22/34       38:04   12:17       38:13
415   Larry Rotherham        M70UP          5/7       38:11   12:19       38:14
416   Madison Metzler        F1214        23/34       38:05   12:17       38:14
417   Michael Bigham         M1519        20/20       37:55   12:14       38:18
418   Brian Corbin           M3034        19/27       37:43   12:10       38:21
419   Joseph Gallegos        M3034        20/27       37:29   12:06       38:21
420   Karlie Haines          F2529        18/25       38:27   12:25       38:30
421   Taryn Cook             F1214        24/34       38:20   12:22       38:34
422   Marla Gibbons          F5054        10/18       38:32   12:26       38:40
423   Lauren Finegan         F1011        30/70       37:48   12:12       38:43
424   Rich Prinster          M4044        19/24       38:45   12:30       38:46
425   Deanna Cook            F3539        29/60       38:35   12:27       38:48
426   Vincencio Bejarano     M1011        48/64       38:19   12:22       38:50
427   Noelle Wagner          F1011        31/70       38:50   12:32       38:50
428   Unknown Participant                   0/0       38:20   12:22       38:51
429   Maria Shanley          F4549        12/35       38:29   12:25       39:01
430   Juan Jimenez           M5559          5/8       38:20   12:22       39:01
431   Scott Bartlett         M5559          6/8       38:57   12:34       39:04
432   Jennifer Hanson        F3034        34/45       38:50   12:32       39:06
433   Troy Mullins           F4044        26/45       39:03   12:36       39:12
434   Donna Torgerson        F6064          4/8       39:05   12:37       39:16
435   Chandler Phillips      M1011        49/64       38:22   12:23       39:17
436   Madison Hedgpeth       F1214        25/34       39:11   12:39       39:19
437   Delaney Domenico       F1011        32/70       39:00   12:35       39:34
438   Kiara Sanchez          F1011        33/70       39:00   12:35       39:34
439   Tracy Payne            F4044        27/45       39:25   12:43       39:37
440   Chelsea Woodrum        F1519         8/12       39:24   12:43       40:00
441   Lauren Corbin          F2529        19/25       39:25   12:43       40:00
442   Jacob Stone            M0107          1/7       39:42   12:49       40:01
443   Penny Junger           F6569          2/6       39:52   12:52       40:02
444   Max Smith              M3034        21/27       39:47   12:50       40:02
445   Hailey Smith           F0809         5/35       39:47   12:50       40:02
446   Alexi Vaughan          F0809         6/35       39:26   12:43       40:02
447   Kaitlyn Stuck          F1011        34/70       39:26   12:43       40:02
448   Sandra Stuck           F4549        13/35       39:24   12:43       40:03
449   Tom Stone              M4549        19/24       39:44   12:49       40:03
450   Samantha Deem          F1011        35/70       39:29   12:45       40:07
451   Olivia Zamora          F1011        36/70       39:30   12:45       40:07
452   Aubrey Jegier          F1011        37/70       39:30   12:45       40:07
453   Sky Bradshaw           F5054        11/18       39:57   12:54       40:09
454   Ursula Boldt           F70UP          2/6       40:02   12:55       40:17
455   Domingue Derouen       F1214        26/34       40:16   13:00       40:19
456   Paige Marrs            F2529        20/25       40:12   12:59       40:20
457   Danielle Theander      F4044        28/45       40:13   12:59       40:21
458   Crystal Sheppard       F4549        14/35       40:24   13:02       40:31
459   Leah Hardman           F1011        38/70       40:24   13:02       40:34
460   Allie White            F1519         9/12       40:24   13:02       40:34
461   Traci Zeigler          F3539        30/60       40:20   13:01       40:35
462   Gabriel O'Leary        M1011        50/64       40:01   12:55       40:36
463   Melissa O'Leary        F4044        29/45       40:01   12:55       40:36
464   Isela Delgado          F3539        31/60       40:31   13:04       40:44
465   Aram Gevorgian         F0809         7/35       40:35   13:06       40:50
466   Peyton Hagerty         F1011        39/70       40:33   13:05       40:52
467   Mark Blackman          M0107          2/7       40:37   13:06       40:53
468   Renee Hamilton         F5054        12/18       40:50   13:11       40:53
469   Nathan Esparza         M3539        16/25       40:44   13:09       40:53
470   Steve Thomson          M6064        10/10       40:44   13:09       40:53
471   Stacey Imran           F3034        35/45       40:46   13:09       40:57
472   McKayla Mull           F0809         8/35       40:32   13:05       41:02
473   Anne Herd              F3034        36/45       40:27   13:03       41:12
474   Kerstin Meyers         F6569          3/6       41:16   13:19       41:19
475   Jaclyn Finegan         F0809         9/35       40:24   13:02       41:19
476   Tyler Loftesness       M1214         7/10       41:19   13:20       41:19
477   Adam Deguzman          M1011        51/64       40:52   13:11       41:23
478   Matthew Pando          M1011        52/64       40:57   13:13       41:29
479   Emily Scott            F3539        32/60       41:34   13:25       41:40
480   Abigail Scott          F0809        10/35       41:39   13:27       41:40
481   McKenna Scott          F1011        40/70       41:21   13:21       41:41
482   Seth Headrick          M2529        16/20       41:19   13:20       41:46
483   Sheila Scott           F4044        30/45       41:27   13:22       41:46
484   Eric Leyva             M1011        53/64       41:20   13:20       41:46
485   Joseph Chimbanda       M6569          4/6       41:52   13:31       41:54
486   Amanda McIntire        F3034        37/45       41:04   13:15       41:56
487   Julia Sperdoulis       F0809        11/35       41:52   13:31       42:01
488   Tina Coats             F3034        38/45       41:52   13:31       42:01
489   Xiaver Hayman          M1011        54/64       41:39   13:26       42:02
490   Brian Rhodes           M3539        17/25       41:38   13:26       42:03
491   Lennon Bigham          M1011        55/64       41:40   13:27       42:03
492   Denise Mohr            F3034        39/45       41:14   13:18       42:07
493   Alex Bishard           F1011        41/70       42:06   13:35       42:11
494   Esmeralda Joao         F3539        33/60       42:11   13:37       42:15
495   Curtis Peterson        M1011        56/64       42:13   13:37       42:17
496   Catherine Peterson     F4549        15/35       42:11   13:37       42:17
497   Michelle Bishard       F4044        31/45       42:18   13:39       42:22
498   Skylar Klocker         F0809        12/35       42:16   13:38       42:43
499   Grace Olivas           F1011        42/70       42:16   13:38       42:43
500   Anna Lavrinenko        F2024         8/12       42:49   13:49       42:49
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501   Emma Kreider           F0107         3/11       42:47   13:49       42:55
502   Ashley Barrera         F1011        43/70       42:25   13:41       42:59
503   Anna Sharples          F0809        13/35       42:37   13:45       43:01
504   Anne Kreider           F3539        34/60       42:54   13:51       43:02
505   Sheila Sharples        F3539        35/60       42:38   13:46       43:03
506   Joseph Gonzales        M1011        57/64       42:34   13:44       43:05
507   Fin Larsen             M1011        58/64       42:57   13:51       43:06
508   Jennifer Hernandez     F1011        44/70       42:41   13:46       43:08
509   Rachel Troutman        F5054        13/18       42:29   13:43       43:10
510   Kathy Ryan             F3539        36/60       42:34   13:44       43:10
511   Scott Bruggeman        M3539        18/25       42:37   13:45       43:17
512   Adyson Bruggeman       F0809        14/35       42:37   13:45       43:17
513   Kathleen Phillips      F4044        32/45       42:27   13:42       43:21
514   Ki Finegan             F3539        37/60       42:31   13:43       43:25
515   Isabella Kramlich      F1011        45/70       43:16   13:58       43:27
516   Elna Cain              F70UP          3/6       43:28   14:02       43:30
517   Beth Beckloff          F3539        38/60       42:59   13:52       43:34
518   Denon Beckloff         M1011        59/64       42:59   13:52       43:34
519   Nick Hays              M3034        22/27       42:47   13:48       43:37
520   Daniel Hagerly         M3034        23/27       43:26   14:01       43:45
521   Amber Norris           F4549        16/35       43:12   13:56       43:54
522   Trish O'Connor         F3539        39/60       43:42   14:06       43:57
523   Abby Staellbauer       F1011        46/70       43:57   14:11       44:03
524   Jack Mullins           F0809        15/35       43:55   14:10       44:03
525   Brooke Legron          F1011        47/70       43:48   14:08       44:05
526   Katherine Lee          F2529        21/25       43:49   14:08       44:05
527   Peggy Jinenez          F5559          4/9       43:26   14:01       44:06
528   Mollee Hanson          F1011        48/70       44:00   14:12       44:06
529   Viviana Delgado        F1011        49/70       43:57   14:11       44:09
530   Jacqueline Buell       F5054        14/18       44:00   14:12       44:11
531   Paricia Dukes          F4549        17/35       44:01   14:12       44:12
532   Brandon Phillips       M1214         8/10       43:19   13:59       44:13
533   Anna Harvey            F3034        40/45       43:49   14:08       44:17
534   Alexis Jones           F1011        50/70       43:37   14:04       44:24
535   Jason Jones            M3034        24/27       43:36   14:04       44:24
536   Anastasiya Lavrinenko  F2024         9/12       44:26   14:20       44:26
537   Amy Martinez           F4549        18/35       44:01   14:12       44:32
538   Lily Robinson          F0809        16/35       44:14   14:16       44:32
539   Alexzander Anderson    M0107          3/7       44:07   14:14       44:33
540   Jeffrey Anderson       M2529        17/20       44:08   14:15       44:33
541   Alyssa Martin          F1011        51/70       44:35   14:23       44:43
542   Gwen Robinson          F4044        33/45       44:27   14:21       44:45
543   George Brown           M5054        17/19       44:47   14:27       44:49
544   Jaxon Robinson         M1011        60/64       44:39   14:25       44:50
545   Ronald Junger          M6569          5/6       44:59   14:31       45:02
546   Unknown Participant                   0/0       44:33   14:23       45:04
547   Lindsey Burleson       F1011        52/70       44:20   14:18       45:07
548   Terri Burleson         F3539        40/60       44:21   14:19       45:08
549   Morgan Burleson        F1214        27/34       44:21   14:19       45:08
550   Dejan Jimenez          F1011        53/70       44:30   14:22       45:10
551   Unknown Participant                   0/0       44:44   14:26       45:15
552   Lisa Crauwels          F4549        19/35       44:30   14:22       45:18
553   Debbi Harver           F4549        20/35       44:31   14:22       45:18
554   Justyne Anderson       F0809        17/35       45:07   14:34       45:33
555   Jaylynn Vanfeldt       F0809        18/35       45:14   14:36       45:36
556   Jason Vonfeldt         M3034        25/27       45:13   14:36       45:36
557   Joshua Schmoll         M1011        61/64       45:17   14:37       45:38
558   Trenity Tanner         F1011        54/70       45:25   14:39       45:42
559   Brett Schmoll          M4044        20/24       45:28   14:40       45:49
560   Autumn Domsc           F1214        28/34       45:36   14:43       45:51
561   Jacquline Arcelin      F3539        41/60       45:50   14:48       45:55
562   Carren Schmoll         F4044        34/45       45:38   14:44       46:00
563   Melvin Stuckey         M70UP          6/7       45:59   14:50       46:07
564   Julie Hardman          F3034        41/45       46:01   14:51       46:12
565   Mary Maydew            F4549        21/35       45:44   14:46       46:13
566   Emma Russ              F1011        55/70       46:07   14:53       46:31
567   Vicki Bynon            F4549        22/35       46:06   14:53       46:47
568   Sheryl Russ            F4549        23/35       46:25   14:59       46:49
569   Laurie Buch            F4044        35/45       46:43   15:05       46:56
570   Heather Wine           M4044        21/24       46:43   15:05       46:56
571   Lewis Johnsen          M4044        22/24       46:35   15:02       46:58
572   Sara Johnsen           F0809        19/35       46:36   15:02       46:58
573   Patty Johnson          F3539        42/60       46:37   15:03       47:00
574   Alyson Flores          F0809        20/35       46:16   14:56       47:01
575   Jo Ann Cuthbertson     F6569          4/6       47:09   15:13       47:22
576   Tim Cuthbertson        M6569          6/6       47:09   15:13       47:22
577   Donna Rody             F4549        24/35       47:15   15:15       47:26
578   Abigail Cook           F0809        21/35       47:18   15:16       47:31
579   Charles Cook           M4044        23/24       47:23   15:17       47:37
580   Conor Ball             M1214         9/10       47:36   15:22       47:40
581   Isabella Flores        F0107         4/11       46:55   15:08       47:41
582   Alred Flores           M4044        24/24       47:02   15:11       47:48
583   Destani Sandoval       F0809        22/35       47:39   15:23       47:48
584   John Dukes             M3539        19/25       47:38   15:22       47:49
585   Ashten Dukes           F0809        23/35       47:39   15:23       47:49
586   Hope Powers            F1214        29/34       47:30   15:20       47:49
587   James Ball             M4549        20/24       47:46   15:25       47:49
588   Amber Smith            F1519        10/12       47:30   15:20       47:49
589   Yolanda McAllister     F6569          5/6       47:41   15:23       47:57
590   Carla Saunier          F3539        43/60       47:22   15:17       48:00
591   Justin Saunier         F1011        56/70       47:23   15:18       48:01
592   Erin Roth              F1011        57/70       47:32   15:20       48:03
593   Opal Opila             F1011        58/70       47:32   15:20       48:03
594   Natasha Budlong        F3034        42/45       47:27   15:19       48:03
595   Amber Guzman           F1011        59/70       47:40   15:23       48:09
596   Jennifer Opila         F3539        44/60       47:49   15:26       48:19
597   Katie Hellbusch        F1011        60/70       47:34   15:21       48:24
598   Ron Hellbusch          M4549        21/24       47:34   15:21       48:24
599   Mark Samuelson         M3539        20/25       48:16   15:34       48:26
600   Breanna Sandoval       F0107         5/11       48:20   15:36       48:35
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Robin Hedgpeth         F4044        36/45       48:29   15:39       48:38
602   Joy Weiss              F4549        25/35       47:42   15:24       48:39
603   Ana Martinez           F3539        45/60       47:39   15:22       48:39
604   Sue Meszaros           F6064          5/8       48:20   15:36       48:56
605   David Ryan             M5559          7/8       48:16   15:34       48:59
606   Tayler Reece           F1214        30/34       49:10   15:52       49:14
607   Alyssa Remy            F0809        24/35       49:11   15:52       49:15
608   Colin Spotts           F1011        61/70       49:06   15:51       49:18
609   Michelle Tanner        F4044        37/45       49:10   15:52       49:29
610   Linda Jaramillo        F5559          5/9       49:13   15:53       49:32
611   Jinger Stuckey         F70UP          4/6       49:35   16:00       49:43
612   Ian Gonzales           M0107          4/7       48:59   15:48       49:43
613   Carrie Gonzales        F3539        46/60       49:01   15:49       49:45
614   Justin Vanwestenber    M1011        62/64       49:24   15:57       49:52
615   Maria Sanchez          F4549        26/35       49:49   16:05       50:01
616   Shannon Martinez       F3539        47/60       49:55   16:07       50:02
617   Stephanie Ellis        F3539        48/60       49:09   15:52       50:02
618   Sarah Kappan           F3539        49/60       49:09   15:52       50:02
619   Tessa Kappan           F0107         6/11       49:10   15:52       50:03
620   Bobbi Kyle             F4044        38/45       49:35   16:00       50:10
621   Kristen Nyquist        F3034        43/45       50:05   16:10       50:16
622   Toni Dejong            F2024        10/12       49:34   16:00       50:17
623   Andrew Rodriquez       M1011        63/64       49:55   16:06       50:23
624   Diane Noonan-Oberness  F4549        27/35       50:03   16:09       50:25
625   Jack Weitzman          M0107          5/7       49:56   16:07       50:27
626   Tammie Weitzman        F3539        50/60       49:57   16:07       50:27
627   Ubby Crow              F2024        11/12       50:00   16:08       50:30
628   Jeannine Lancey-Campbe F5559          6/9       50:24   16:16       50:35
629   Jessica Thornton       F1011        62/70       49:50   16:05       50:36
630   Emily Romero           F1519        11/12       50:43   16:22       50:43
631   Ashley Colonioso       F0809        25/35       50:22   16:15       50:55
632   Unknown Participant                   0/0       50:19   16:14       51:02
633   Alicia Colonioso       F3539        51/60       50:16   16:13       51:09
634   Steve Trujillo         M3034        26/27       50:37   16:20       51:16
635   Alexis Anderson        F2529        22/25       50:52   16:25       51:17
636   Tabitha Hernandez      F2529        23/25       50:55   16:26       51:20
637   Wyatt Ball             M2529        18/20       50:55   16:26       51:21
638   Kathy Blackman         F3539        52/60       51:13   16:32       51:30
639   Jodi Domsch            F4044        39/45       51:16   16:33       51:31
640   Chris Martinez         F4044        40/45       51:47   16:42       52:08
641   Sidney Martinez        F0809        26/35       51:47   16:42       52:08
642   Jake Derouen           M3034        27/27       52:41   17:00       52:47
643   Alyssa Derouen         F0809        27/35       52:42   17:00       52:47
644   Vicki Schock           F4044        41/45       52:17   16:52       53:18
645   Susan Neef             F4044        42/45       53:00   17:06       53:33
646   Barbara Wacker         F70UP          5/6       53:00   17:06       53:34
647   Traci Wieman           F3539        53/60       53:22   17:13       53:43
648   Abby Wieman            F1011        63/70       53:26   17:15       53:43
649   John Duff              M5054        18/19       54:11   17:29       54:18
650   Michael Duff           M0809        13/15       54:11   17:29       54:19
651   Shelby Rosa            F4549        28/35       53:56   17:24       54:20
652   Jaclynn Becka          F0809        28/35       54:07   17:28       54:20
653   Frank Becka            M3539        21/25       54:07   17:28       54:21
654   Alexa Ames             F1214        31/34       54:26   17:34       54:39
655   Kate Sharples          F0107         7/11       54:14   17:30       54:39
656   Joie Flores            F3539        54/60       53:52   17:23       54:39
657   Evan Sharples          M3539        22/25       54:15   17:30       54:40
658   Adam Ball              M1011        64/64       54:41   17:39       54:44
659   Isabella Bergmann      F0107         8/11       54:11   17:29       54:46
660   Jenna Bergmann         F3034        44/45       54:12   17:29       54:46
661   John Woodrum           M4549        22/24       54:02   17:26       54:53
662   Duke Peterson          M5054        19/19       54:18   17:31       54:54
663   Karla Woodrum          F4549        29/35       54:04   17:27       54:54
664   Emily Ames             F1011        64/70       54:45   17:40       54:58
665   Stephen Penna          M1214        10/10       54:59   17:44       54:59
666   Robert Phillips        M4549        23/24       54:07   17:28       55:04
667   Grace Stone            F0107         9/11       54:22   17:33       55:05
668   Rhonda Reeves          F6064          6/8       55:00   17:45       55:11
669   Jenny Borders          F5559          7/9       55:00   17:45       55:11
670   Joseph Stone           M0107          6/7       54:33   17:36       55:16
671   Sabrina Finger         F1011        65/70       54:35   17:37       55:25
672   Julie Stone            F4549        30/35       54:51   17:42       55:34
673   Unknown Participant                   0/0       54:50   17:42       55:34
674   Cathy Ball             F5054        15/18       55:34   17:56       55:37
675   Chris Kyle             M2024          4/4       55:00   17:45       55:50
676   Tracie Gates           F3539        55/60       55:17   17:50       55:52
677   Emily Williams         F0107        10/11       55:50   18:01       56:08
678   John Williams          M3539        23/25       55:50   18:01       56:08
679   Chere Threlkeld        F3539        56/60       55:57   18:03       56:15
680   Sandra Simon           F70UP          6/6       56:07   18:06       56:17
681   Dolores Rodriquez      F2529        24/25       55:45   17:59       56:17
682   Denise Ussery          F0809        29/35       56:00   18:04       56:19
683   Lynn Ussery            F4549        31/35       56:01   18:05       56:19
684   Kristine Ames          F3539        57/60       56:06   18:06       56:19
685   Shana Rogers           F2024        12/12       56:16   18:09       56:31
686   Vicki Rogers           F5054        16/18       56:15   18:09       56:31
687   Mia Taylor             F0809        30/35       56:30   18:14       56:35
688   Jose Bautista          M3539        24/25       55:49   18:01       56:43
689   Vanessa Bautista       F0107        11/11       55:49   18:01       56:44
690   Lenny Taylor           M70UP          7/7       56:41   18:17       56:46
691   Anthony Durantello     M0809        14/15       56:27   18:13       56:49
692   Bonnie Thomson         F5559          8/9       56:33   18:15       56:51
693   Andrea Meyer           F2529        25/25       56:38   18:16       56:51
694   Tonya Herman           F3034        45/45       56:34   18:15       56:51
695   Carie Finegan          F4044        43/45       56:04   18:05       57:02
696   Sharen Finegan         F6569          6/6       56:12   18:08       57:09
697   Scott Becker           M5559          8/8       57:13   18:28       57:26
698   Lyndsay Becker         F1519        12/12       57:12   18:27       57:27
699   Rosie Duran            F5559          9/9       57:08   18:26       57:51
700   Lisa Durantello        F3539        58/60       57:28   18:33       57:51
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701   Autumn Wright          F0809        31/35       57:47   18:39       58:21
702   Korina Ornelas         F1011        66/70       57:57   18:42       58:30
703   Alondra Medellin       F1011        67/70       57:57   18:42       58:32
704   Rio Teuber             F0809        32/35       58:05   18:45       58:34
705   Stacey Teuber          F4549        32/35       58:09   18:46       58:38
706   Jodi Wright            F4549        33/35       58:08   18:45       58:41
707   James Potmesil         M2529        19/20       58:33   18:54       58:47
708   Shayla Potmesil        F0809        33/35       58:34   18:54       58:48
709   Erick Crumb            M2529        20/20       58:37   18:55       58:51
710   Michalene Rodriguez    F4549        34/35       58:42   18:56       59:02
711   Keanna Wright          F1214        32/34       58:41   18:56       59:07
712   Ethan Wright           F1214        33/34       58:41   18:56       59:07
713   Ana Gevorgian          F1011        68/70       59:00   19:02       59:14
714   Roman Wright           F6064          7/8       59:14   19:07       59:42
715   Tomi Wright            F6064          8/8       59:15   19:07       59:43
716   Andrea Romero          F3539        59/60       59:48   19:18       59:48
717   Elizabeth Romero       F1214        34/34       59:48   19:18       59:48
718   Victoria Woofter       F1011        69/70       59:52   19:19     1:00:39
719   Ethan Gonzales         M0809        15/15     1:00:33   19:32     1:01:04
720   Susan Becker           F5054        17/18     1:02:35   20:12     1:02:48
721   Ethan Gonzales         M0107          7/7     1:02:38   20:13     1:03:23
722   Octavio Gonzales       M3539        25/25     1:02:40   20:13     1:03:24
723   Renee Campbell         F5054        18/18     1:03:57   20:38     1:04:13
724   Robi Valder            F4044        44/45     1:03:57   20:38     1:04:13
725   Jd Gonzales            M4549        24/24     1:03:44   20:34     1:04:18
726   Valerie Taylor         F4044        45/45     1:04:14   20:43     1:04:21
727   Tara Powers            F3539        60/60     1:04:14   20:43     1:04:21
728   Mj Gonzales            F4549        35/35     1:03:48   20:35     1:04:21
729   Jayden Hughes          F0809        34/35     1:05:16   21:04     1:05:20
730   Sasha Strong           F1011        70/70     1:05:17   21:04     1:05:20
731   Zach Wedel             F0809        35/35     1:08:59   22:15     1:09:02

Generated March 17, 2026 at 4:54 PM 8/8


